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	Project Name
	Project ID
	Project Manager

	PMCE Process
	
	Debra Gagne

	Business Process Owner
	Project Sponsor
	Project Executive Sponsor

	Beverly Dias
	Leila Kagawa
	Keone Kali


PROJECT TEAM COMMUNICATIONS
	Sender
	Team  Member
	Method
	Frequency
	Message

	Person responsible for the communication
	Receiver of the communication
	How will the communication occur (SharePoint, web, e-mail, phone, etc.)?
	How often will this communication occur and when?
	Information being sent (status report, meeting schedule, agenda, etc.)

	Debra Gagne
	Project Team
	Project Sharepoint site
	weekly
	Project meeting agenda

	Stacy Makinney
	Project Team
	Project Sharepoint site
	weekly
	Project meeting notes

	Debra Gagne
	Project Team
	Emails, phone calls
	As needed
	Follow up on activities/deliverables

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Communication Agreements:
1.  Project Team will meet weekly on Tuesdays at 9:30am to report status, discuss issues/risks, and execute project processes
2. Individual team members will be accountable for their tasks and respond in a timely manner to all team member inquiries.
3. Mentoring on the PMCE process and learning the process will be occurring simultaneously as the team is planning and executing its activities. 



PROJECT TEAM MEMBERS
	Project Contacts
	Project Role
	Contact Number
	Email Address

	See roles and responsibilities doc
	Sponsor
	
	

	
	Project Manager
	
	

	
	Technical Lead
Requirements Deliverable Owner
	
	

	
	Operational Lead
XXXXXX Deliverable Owner
	
	

	
	Technical Lead Backup
	
	

	
	Issue Manager
Testing Deliverable Owner 
	
	

	
	XXXXXX Deliverable Owner
	
	

	
	XXXXXX Deliverable Owner
	
	

	
	Training Deliverable Owner
	
	


PROJECT STAKEHOLDER COMMUNICATIONS
	Sender
	Stakeholder
	Method
	Frequency
	Message

	Person responsible for the communication
	Receiver of the communication
	How will the communication occur (SharePoint, web, e-mail, phone, etc.)?
	How often will this communication occur and when?
	Information being received (status report, meeting schedule, agenda, etc.)

	Debra Gagne
	PMCE Advisory Council
	Email
	Bi-Weekly
	Project meeting reminder

	Debra Gagne
	PMCE Advisory Council
	SharePoint
	Bi-Weekly
	Project meeting agenda

	Debra Gagne
	Business Innovation Program
	Power Point Presentation
	One time
2/10/2015
	PMCE Process, Methodology, Web site

	Debra Gagne
	Business Innovation Program
	Power Point Presentation
	One time
2/10/2015
	PMCE Process, Methodology, Web site

	Debra Gagne
	Joint Information Management Meeting
	Power Point Presentation
	One time
TBD
	PMCE Process, Methodology, Web site

	Debra Gagne
	CIO Council
	Power Point Presentation
	One time
5/21/2015
	PMCE Process, Methodology, Web site

	Debra Gagne
	IT Steering Committee
	Power Point Presentation
	One time
5/28/2015
	PMCE Process, Methodology, Web site

	Debra Gagne
	BIP Project Manager Meeting
	Power Point Presentation
	One time
5/7/2015
	PMCE Process, Methodology, Web site

	Debra Gagne
	Executive Steering Committee
	Power Point Presentation
	One time
TBD
	PMCE Process, Methodology, Web site

	Debra Gagne
	OIMT Newsletter
	Article
	One time
TBD
	PMCE Process, Methodology, Web site

	
	
	
	
	

	Communication Agreements:
1.  PMCE Advisory Council agrees to meet bi-weekly on Mondays 2:30-3:30pm.
2. PMCE Advisory Council agrees to meet more frequently if necessary until all templates have been reviewed and feedback has been gathered.
3. PMCE Advisory Council agrees to review and provide feedback on the PMCE process and proposed templates during the pilot process.



PROJECT STAKEHOLDER MEMBERS
	Project Contacts
	Project Role
	Contact Number
	Email Address

	See Stakeholder Matrix
	
	
	

	Keoni Kale
	CIO
	556-9000
	Keone.kale@hawaii.gov

	Leila Kagawa
	Sponsor
	586-1971
	Leila.a.kagawa@hawaii.gov

	Debra Gagne
	PM
	586-19440
	Debra.a.gagne@hawaii.gov

	Beverly Dias
	BPO
	208-3609
	Beverly.j.dias@hawaii.gov

	Todd Crosby
	Technical Manager
	586-1806
	Todd.m.crosby@hawaii.gov

	Pauline Sheng
	PMCE Advisory Council Member
	586-1529
	Pauline.t.sheng@hawaii.gov

	Brenda Abaya
	PMCE Advisory Council Member
	587-3282
	babaya@hcjdc.hawaii.gov

	Karen Higa
	PMCE Advisory Council Member
	587-9766
	Karen.m.higa@hawaii.gov

	Catherine Calio
	PMCE Advisory Council Member
	586-1855 x722
	Catherine.b.calio@hawaii.gov

	Katherine Doan
	PMCE Advisory Council Member
	586-1850 x729
	Katherine.l.doan@hawaii.gov

	Vince Krog
	PMCE Advisory Council Member
	586-1930 x625
	vincent.e.krog@hawaii.gov

	Blaine Fergerstrom
	PMCE Advisory Council Member
	620-9590
	Blaine.c.fergerstrom@hawaii.gov

	Eric Nouchi
	PMCE Advisory Council Member
	208-3594
	Eric.nouchi@hawaii.gov

	Jonathan Chee
	PMCE Advisory Council Member
	564-9427
	Jonathan_chee@notes.k12.hi.us

	Kuuipo Laumatia
	PMCE Advisory Council Member
	206-5946
	Kuuipo.laumatia.consultant@hawaii.gov

	Stacy Makinney
	PMCE Advisory Council Member
	586-1801
	Stacy.makinney.consultant@hawaii.gov

	Renee Nagahisa
	PMCE Advisory Council Member
	208-3596
	Renee.y.nagahisa@hawaii.gov

	Bryce Fujii
	PMCE Advisory Council Member
	586-1940x445
	Bryce.w.fujii@hawaii.gov

	Adam Jansen
	PMCE Advisory Council Member
	
	Adam Jansen <adam_jansen@outlook.com>

	Mary Brogan M.Ed
	PMCE Advisory Council Member
	586-5842
	Mary.brogan@doh.hawaii.gov

	Ed Dubrawski
	PMCE Advisory Council Member
	681-8219
	EDubrawski@dhs.hawaii.gov

	Ken Nakagawa
	PMCE Advisory Council Member
	
	knakagawa@dod.hawaii.gov
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